
New Holland Livestock 65.00, Good 2-3 57.50-62.00; Choice
(Continued fromPace A2) 1200-1500 Ibe. bolsteins 56.0060.00;

G«>d 1100-1350 lbs. 52.5056.00,and Good 19.00-30.00. r Standard 1-249.00-53.00.GOATS 24; goats sold by the SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:head, mainly 27.0tW9.00, four head p-i™, a 1100-1230 lbs
46.00-52.00 withacouple 58.00-60.00. t

1050-1150 lbs.63.75-64.25; Choice 2-3
875-1100 lbs. 58.0581.50; Good 2-3
850-1050 lbs. 55.00-58.50.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 41.50-43.50, few 43.50-45.75,
Cutter 1-2 39.00-42.75, few 42.75-
43.75, Canner and low Cutter 36.00-
40.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1050-1350
lbs. 55.0059.00, few 59.5052.75;
Good 1000-1275 lbs. 50.5056.50.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1250-1850
lbs. 51.5056150, few 56.5059.50,
couple 80.3551.35; Yield Grade 2
950-1350 lbs. 48.0052.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers fully
steady. Demand good for calves to
returnto farm.

VEALERS; Prime special fed
250-350 lbs. 110.00-120.00; Choice
150-250 lbs. 95.00-111.00, few 111.00-

■118.00; Choice 250-326 lbs. 90.00-
100.00; high Good and low Choice
160-230 lbs. 80.00-95.00, 230-300 lbs.

'75.00-85.00; 120-140 lbs. 65.0055.00,
80-115 lbs. 57.0054.00; 7050 lbs.

50.00- few Standard60-85 lbs.
43.00- " Good 42.0044.00; Standard 40.00-

42.00; Utility 36.0040.00; Cutters
34.0068.00; Canners downto 30.00.

CALVES; High Choice 90.00-
100.50; Good to Choice 70.00-90.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-70.00;
Utility down to 30.00. FarmCalves
Hoi. Bulls 90-120 lbs. 70.0062.50;
Hoi. Heifers 90-120 lbs. 70.00-135.00.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 64.0066.85;
170-300lbs. 58.0064.00.

SOWS: 54.0068.50
BOARS: 42.0048.00.
LAMBS: 45.0066.00.

' SHEEP: 15.00-28.00.

RETURN TO FARM: Bulk 95-
115 lbs. bolstein heifers 82.00-
100.00, few 100.00-108.00, few 9065
lbs. 73.0065.00; bulk 95-115 lbs.
bolstein bulls 82.0060.00, few 90.00-
98.00. 80-90 lbs. 63.0060.00.
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Report Bundledby auction
Compared to last week, cows-

weak, steers-lower,hogs-weak.
STEERS: High Choice and

Prime 63.0060.10; Good to Choice
57.0063.00; Standardto Good 53.00-
57.00; Utility48.0053.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 2565 lbs. 28.00-
38.00; 35601b5.38.0064.00.

HEIFERS: Choice None Of-
fered; Choice 60.00-63.00; Good
54.0060.00; Standard 48.0064.00;
Utility42.0048.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300-700 lbs. 52.5062.50;
Feeder Heifers 300600 lbs. 50.00-
58.00.

This Week
Last Week
Last Year

Cattle Calves
3600 1610
4499 1538
4545 1689

CATTLE: Slaughter steers
generally weak - to 1.00 lower
although closing sales 'firm, in-
stances 1.00 higher; slaughter
heifers steady to 1.00 lower; cows
.50-1.00 lower; bullocks steady;
bulls weak to 1.00 lower. Supply
included 57 per cent slaughter
steers, 6per cent slaughterheifers,
21 per cent cows, 7 per cent bulls,
balance feeders held mainly for
Friday’s auction.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:, High
Choice and Prime 3-41130-1490 lbs.
67.35-70.50. few late 70.50-71.60;
Good and Choice 1-2 1050-1300 lbs.
68.00-70.25; Choice 2-41000-1450lbs.
63.75-68.00, few late 68.0068.85,
highGood and low Choice 2-360.50-

BULLS: 1100-2345 lbs. 50.00-
62.25; 900-1100 lbs.48.0064.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
44.00-47.00, couple 48.00-50.10;

Weak Havocwith rodents
INTRO tier

RODENTIC

FROM AGW
HAVOC« is a totally new rodent control prod-
uct. Juste single feeding kills rats and mice,
but death doesn't occur until days after.This
unique delayed killing action efiminates bait
shyness—and your rodent problem.

SPECIAL
INTRODUCTORY

OFFER
HAVOC 4 Bait Packs
per Trial Box

ONLY 99
HAVOC 10Bait Pack (44-3213) ONLY
HAVOC 75 BaitPack (44-3214) ONLY
HAVOC 6 Bait Pack (mouse pellets)'

AGWAY RAT AND MOUSE PAKS
These .025% warfarin formula products are specially coated to mask their taste and
reduce bait shyness. Place packs inside runs and places where rodents congregate.

SAVE 360 box
AGWAY
MOUSE
PAKS

B—2 oz packs
(44-3104)

SAVE *l.OO pail
AGWAY

RAT
PAKS

24—202 packs
(44-3102)x -> j| '3er-^»
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r«g52.35
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NOW$525

r»g $6.25

Special sale pricing good through September 30,1982
at participating Agway stores, Representatives

and Dairy Supply Route Tirucks.
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St. Louis Sheep
Wednesday, Sept 2

Report supplied by auction
Receipts about 350 head.

Compared last Wednesday, spring
slaughter lambs unevenly 4.00-
10.00 higher. Light supply feeder
lambs steady. Supply mainly
spring slaughterlambs.

SPRING SLAUGHTERLAMBS:
Choice and Prime 95-120 lbs.
wooled and shorn withno. 1-2 pelts
58.00-66.00. Scattered small lots
Choice 85-105 lbs. wooled 48.00-
55.00.

FEEDER LAMBS: Small lots
Choice 60-90 lbs. 40.0045.00.


